Date of Notification (1) 4/3/12			1303	ame of I	Building O	wner/Ope	erator (ME		121	W E	J P	7	Sine V
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification			treet Ad 867 Mo	dress ntrose A	Ave			m				-//		
EPA X DEP X DOL	Amendment				e, Zip Cod Orange N		79		LJ E	411	5 2	012			
≥ DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		lame of I Iulian A	Attock		200	1	1	Tele	enhone Nu	mher			
Name of Facility Where Aba house	tement is Taking	g Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION		S	f Facility (4 chool (K-12)					1
Street Address 367 Montrose								× C	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pr tc.)	ivate 8	commerc	ial build			es,
City (5) South Orange					Y			Square 2000		2	Floors	5	ldg. A	ge ——	
County (6) Essex		-		County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)	Secretarille:	_		t Use (Prior			hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Cont onmental			0			
Street Address								Address Sate D	s rive, PO	Box 4	183				V.07-080.552.50
City, State, Zip Code		-						tate, Zip wood,	Code NJ 0741	8					
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm		7	elephor	e No.			one No 764-22			License 1	No.			
Start Date (10) 4/13/12		Scheduled 4/20/12		pletion [Date (11)	1	Name	of OSH	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Ched	k Only One	e)				Street	Addres	s						
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	d During Entire Outside of Norn	Period of Alnal Facility	batem Hours	ent		_	City, S	tate, Zij	Code				## 323		
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)						0.000								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti				×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc i-Exempted	edure				e	
		1			***		L	1401	-Exempted	() ()	4 14011 1 114		Abat	ement	
Location of		N	Location ormall	y		Desc	ription	of					Ty	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Market Asbestos-Containing Market TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	aterial (ACM) ED	Mai	d Solel ntenar odial S (12) No	ice/		tos Contai thermal s surfacir other mis	ining N ystems ng, VA	Material s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basemen	t .	100		×		pipe ir	nsula	tion		3	0 LF	x			
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Y	ards		Name of F	Registe	ered Landf	ill	1		
Newark Carting				auler ID 509	No.	of Waste					County I	_andfi	11		
City, State Newark NJ						Disposa TBD			City, State Newbur						
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins		dent			Sig	gnature	N			2852	ate 1/3/12				

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT. (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 6703

Date of Notification (1)	4/2/12	Nar Ne	me of I	Building	Owne Furn	er/Operator (2) pike Authority		n) E e F	1 00		5	7		777
Agencies Notified	Type of Notifica	tion Stre	eet Ad					100	1 120			-		
[] DEP	[X] Initial Notification	City	, Stat	e, Zip Co	ode N.I	07095	1	1 80 11	5 2012		IJ			
[X] DOH	[] Amended Notification	,						Telephone Numb	Of .		7		-	-
r -2		1,000		Contact			h	TOTOPHILE TO	144	10/				
[] DCA	[] Cancellatio	n Gi	egoi	y Sos				A				_	_	-
				F	ACIL	ITY INFORMATION	T of Fooili	tu (4)			-			
Name of Facility When	re Abatement is Ta	aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facili	ool (K-12)	an K 12\					
NJT Interchange	e 16E Service	e Bldg.					[] Subo	ool (K-12) chapter 8 (Other the er (i.e. private and	commercia	al build	ings	,		
Street Address							hom	nes, etc.)	-					_
NJ Turnpike Inte	erchange roc	-					Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. Ag √50	је			
City (5)		County (C	County Code (7)	3000	Prior if being demo		30		_		
Secaucus		Hudso	n		(3	STATE USE ONLY)	offices						_	_
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Build	ing Owner	A	SCM No		Name of Abatem	ent Contractor	(9)	nuicos I	Inc				
Whitman	Companies,	Inc.	0	0110			lupiter Envi	ronmental Se	rvices,	1110.			_	_
Street Address						Street Address	Lynn Cou	rt						
116 Tices Lane	, Unit B-1				<u> </u>	City, State, Zip C								
City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick	N I 08816						Lincoln Par	k, NJ 07035					_	
Project Manager for M	Annitorina Firm	Telep	hone	Number		Telephone Num	ber		License		er 008)50)	
Kevin Lovely				-5858			973-709-02	200	l		000	102	-	
Scheduled Start Date 4/12/1	2 5 1	ed. Compl 4/3	etion (0/12	Date (11))		J & S Envir	onmental Lab	oratorie	es, Ll	_C			
Occupancy Status Du	ed/Vacated During	a Entire Pe	eriod o	f Abaten	nent		2333 Route	22W				_	700	_
Des	erformed Outside cribe: cribe: partially va		Facili	ty Hours	-	City, State, Zip (Code Union, NJ	07083			E) D-255			_
Scope of Work (Chec	f			[x]	Ren	novation	[x]	Full Containment w Mini – Enclosure Glovebag Procedu Non – Friable Proc	ıre	ive Pre	ssur	е		
[] ≥160 sf or ≥	260 If	- T- 1-	1	ion				T			Aba		enf	
			Locat mally		-		cription of		Amoun		Type R	R	E	E
Locati			Solely	by			- Containing rial (ACM)		(Specify		E	E	N	N
Asbestos – Material			tenano al Staf	ce/Cus ff (12)		(i.e., the	rmal systems		SF or LF	5	M	P	C	C L
TO BE A						insulation,	surfacing, VAT niscellaneous)	' _		1.00	V	î	P	O
In Fa		Yes	No	N/A		Of Other i	(IIISOCIIAI IOOGO)				A		S	S
(1:	٥)	163	140	1.07.					2 LF	_	X	+	U	U
First floor			X		TSI				20 LF		_	X		_
First floor			X	-	TSI	<u> </u>					T	I		
			-		-									
Name of Registered Jupiter Environ	Waste Hauler mental Servi	ces H		Waste D No.		Cubic Yards Of Waste 1	Minerva	Registered Landfill a Landfill	1 162					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State							
Lincoln Park, N	1J	100				4/30/12	Wayne	sburg, OH	Date	<u> </u>			. 4	
Completed By (Print or Type) Pane Repic Title General Manage						Signature	2	en	1.475.733	2/12			,	
						1			-					

2488

Date of Notification (1) 4/3/12					Building Owne Gravatt / R					3 7 17	The second		7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification Initial		02236	treet Add	_{Iress} Michigan A	v	1	W.,			11			
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				, Zip Code City NJ 08	401	7/	A)	TA .	5 2012				
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		lame of C Donald	Contact	= = =		\$44	Tele	nhone Num	ber			
				FACILI	TY INFORMA	ATION		774						_
Name of Facility Where Donald Gravatt / F		g Place (3)					□ s	f Facility (4 chool (K-12	2)	r than K-12		c		
Street Address 516 N. Michigan A	v						× O et	ther (i.e. pr c.)	ivate &	commercia	ıl buildi			5,
City (5) Atlantic City NJ 08	401			11/			Square 1000	+	2	Floors	35	lg. Ag +	е	
County (6) Atlantic				County Co STATE US	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Resid	dence		ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		of Abate naco In	ement Con C	tractor	(9)				
Street Address							Address							
City, State, Zip Code							State, Zip st Berlin	Code NJ 080	91					
Project Manager for Me	onitoring Firm		7	Telephon	e No.	2.4003373350	hone No -753-98			License N 00727	0.			
Start Date (10) 4/13/12		Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)		of OSH	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Che)			Stree	t Addres	s						
	acated During Entire			ent		1.0.72	box 32							
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor	rmed Outside of Norr	mal Facility I	Hours				State, Zi st Berli	p Code n NJ 080	91					
Scope of Work (Check	: All That Apply)				,									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	į į		enova emoliti	500A(0.0)			Min	i-Enclosure	e cedure	Negative I			a	
				т		-	A NOI	n-Exemple	J () ai	u Non-i na	10		ment	
	0.0		_ocati ormali									Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containi TO BE A	ion of ng Material (ACM) A <u>BATED</u> acility 3)	Used Mair Custo	Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. the	Description Containing rmal syster surfacing, V her miscell	Material ns insula 'AT, or	(ACM) ation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterio	r Siding	Yes	No	X	F	Exterior S	Sidina		3	500 Sf	x			
Exterio	Siding			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \										
Name of Registered V	Mosto Hauler		1 1	JDEP W	/aste C	ubic Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Landf	ill	-		<u> </u>
United Containers			H	lauler ID 2459		f Waste		G.R.O.						
City, State Elm NJ						isposal Da /19/12	te	City, Sta Morris		A 19067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Presi	dent			Signatu	ire				ate 1/3/12			

Date of Notification (1)	7		Nam	e of Building	g Owner/Operator (2	2)	- Castrony of - 14	the v			
03/30/	12		Ne	ew Jersey	Turnpike Author	rity	Andrew Special Street, and the second				į
Agencies Notified Type Not	fication			et Address	500	Inte	C E I W	ic.	Toronto.		
⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial				31 Main St		11111-		店	In	11_	
□ DEP □ Amen □ DCA (NJAC 5:16) □ Amen	ded dment#			State, Zip (H	
□ DHSS □ Emergence □ Emergence	ency (includir	ng			e, NJ 08863	11111	(PR - 5 ,201	Q		1	
DCA justific (NJAC 5:23-8) ☐ Cancer	ation)		15.0000000	e of Contac	t	#	Telephone Numb	er_			
(Her to elize of				aul Pittari		<u> </u>	1	78		-	
			F	ACILITY IN	IFORMATION		(12 (14) 9 un 1			-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility (
Bridge Structure 61.87R						School (K-12)) (Other than K-12)				
Street Address						Other (i.e., pr	ivate & commercia	al build	ings,	, d	
West Manor Bridge						homes, etc.)	T # - 6 51	DI	Jan A		-
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors		ig. Aq 5 0+	je	
Robbinsville Township						5,000	1		70+		- 10
County (6)			Co	unty Code (r)(STATE USE ONLY)	Public Road	or if being demolis	neu)			
Mercer		(0)	1000	4 1	Name of Abateme						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Building Owne	r (8)	ASCI	M No.			ction Corporat	ion			
Shaw Stone & Webster					Street Address	ILDACII COIISTI	iction corporat	1011			
Street Address	امد				500 East Luz	orno Stroot					
200 Horizon Center Bouleva	iru				City, State, Zip Co						
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08691-1904					Philadelphia,						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firr	1	Te	elephon	e No	Telephone No.		License No.				
Adel Elsekhily		100000	20.000000000000000000000000000000000000	34-8900	215-739-8166		00646				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled			enamine harmon	Name of OSHA M						
04 / 13 / 12	- Common			12	SAME AS AB	OVE					
Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Check only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During					V-200-200						
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-4:				escribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	/)		-			-					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renov Demol			☐ Mini-Enc	a Procedure					
		Is I or	cation		⊠ Non-Exe	mpted () and No	n-Friable Procedu		atem	ant T	vne
Location of	882	Norr	nally		Description of	of		-			<u> </u>
Asbestos-Containing Material ((101.1)		olely by	ASD	estos Containing Ma	iterial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	4500	ustodi	al Staff	? (i.e., the	ermal systems insula VAT. or	ation, surfacing,	(Specify SF or LF)	Non	a.	aps	losu
(13)	Ye	(1 s N	2) lo N/	A	other miscellane	ous)		<u> </u>		Encapsulate	- Б
Under Ground				Transi	te Duct Pipe		500 LF	\boxtimes			
		TE									
									П		
								+-	닏	닏	
										Ш	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				P Waste r ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
Freehold Cartage			Haule	I ID NO.	40 cy	ETEMPERATURE TO A SECOND	orth Landfill				
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State					
Freehold, NJ 07728					n/a	Morrisville	, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	11 -1	1	ate	,	2	
Charles F. Imbimbo	Proje	ct Ma	anage	•	hal	5/an	Wall C	3/3	0/1	3	

State of New Jersey APPROVED! TOM VOORHEES, NJ DOH

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

,	NOTIFICATI
W 2256	(Pursuar
40	

te of Notification	2256 (1)		Nam	e of	Buildin	g Owne	er / Operator (2)	ions		Van			
ile of Notification	3/30/12		Sate	e of	NJ De	partm	ent of Correct		15 11 N.9 16	D Person	57		
encies Notified	Type Notificat	ion			dress 1140	1			L I W E				_
] EPA						Code				H		9	
] DEP	☐ Initial ☐ Amen	a and	Var	dvill	N.I	08620		IIIII APD	r 9840.		11_	le e e	_
DOL	121.20		Nan	ne of	Conta	ct			5 ZUTéle	ohone	Num	iber	
□ DOH	⊠ Emerg				E. Ma		1	Į	4		17-7	,	
DCA	Cance	ellation					MATION	Wel-Car	18 Cambani a	<u>-</u>	Í		03
				ACII	LITYI	NFORI	MATION ype of Facility (4	1)	CONTRACTOR			1925	
ame of Facility W	here Abateme	nt is Taking Pla	ace (3)			l'i	School (K-12	2)	The second second	**************************************	- j		
arden State Co	rrectional						- Cubchanter	8 (Other than K-	-12))	
treet Address						1	Other (i.e. p	rivate & comme	rcial buildings, l	nomes	, etc	.)	_
ighbridge Rd.	(off RT 130)					1	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	Age			
					. (7)	——)`	100000	1		3	0+	70	
ity (5)		County (6)	Coun	y Co	de (7)	-	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	olished)				
ardville, NJ		Mercer						of it boing dome					
							Correctional Name of Abaten	ent Contractor	(9)				
lame of Monitorin	a Firm Hired b	y Building Own	ner (8)		ASCM	No.	Name of Abaten Bristol Enviro	nmental Inc	(3)				
Environmental	Connection						Bristoi Enviro	mmemai, mo.					
Street Address							Street Address 1123 Beaver 5	Street					
20 N. Warren S	St						City, State & Zip	Code					
City, State & Zip C							Bristol, PA 19	007					
Trenton, NJ 086	808				1 1		Telephone Num	ber	License Nun	ber			
Project Manager f	ect Manager for Monitoring Firm				Numbe		(215)788-6040		00509				
Jim Frisbee	Frisbee				200		Name of OSHA	Monitor					
Scheduled Start D	neduled Start Date (10) Scheduled C				e (11)		Bristol Enviro	nmental Inc.					
3/30/	12		3/31/1	-			Street Address						
Occupancy Statu	s During Abate	ement (Check of	only one)		tomon		1123 Beaver	Street					
T Facility C	nead/\/acaten	Dilling Citille	CHOG O	,,,,,	temen	ا ا	City, State & Zi	n Code					
Abateme	nt Performed (Outside of Norn	nal Hou	's - 1	am to	Зрт	Bristol, PA 19						
Describe:	5 PM to 3	AM					Bristoi, FA I	3001					
☐ Facility O	ccupied Durin	g Abatement											
Scope of Work (0	Check all that	apply)						☐ Full Conta	inment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure	
			57	D	tio		, i	Mini-Enclo					
⊠ ≥3 sf or ≥	:3 If		\boxtimes		ovatio		Γ		Procedures				
☐ ≥160 sf ≥				Den	nolition	ı	ŀ	Non-Exem	pted and Non-I	riable	Pro	cedu	re
							Description		Amount	Aba	teme	ent T	У
	Location of			ocat			Asbestos-Conta	aining	(Specify				T
	estos-Contair			olely	Used		Material (AC		SF or LF)	72	_	Encapsulate	1
	Material (ACM				ice or		(i.e., thermal sy	stems		Remova	Repair	ap	
]	O BE ABATE	<u>D</u>	Custo	dial	Staff?	in	sulation, surfaci	ng, VAT		000	air	suk	1
	in Facility (13)		0000	(12)			or other miscella	neous)		_		ite	1
10 12	(13)		Yes	No	N/A				- 05	+	M		+
	-ii- offic	20		X	П	T	Ceiling plas		2 SF	ᆛH	HH	H	+
Medical Supe	rvisor's offic	.e	一片	X	TH		General clea	n up	100 SF area	ᆜᆜ	片	님	+
Medical Supe	rvisor's offi	ce	- -	H	TH		78		I I PW	14	닏	님	1
				님	H			771 - 272 - 272 - 272 - 272	271		1	닏	1
				H	++								
		Mary Inc.		H	++	-							
					IDED	Masta	Cubic Yards	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Name of Regist	ered Waste H	auler		IN	JUEP Jauler I	D No.	of Waste						
					8706	٥,,,٥.	5	G.R.O.W. La	ndfill				_
Bristol Enviro	onmental, In	с		1	3,00	-	Disposal Date	City, State					
City, State							3/30/12	Morrisville, I	PA				_
Bristol, PA	Harman I			1-	itle				i	Date	9		
	Completed By (Print or Type)						Signature	7	1.0	3/3	0/12	2	
					rojec		Dino 1	macron-1	1 X	1.0		.50	
Gino Pizzio	no Pizzigoni				Manag								

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) APPROVED CINDY MITCHELL CV # 2257

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building			The contract of the				
Agencies Notified Type Noti		VERIZON CON	IMUNICATION	IS		17 103		1	
EPA	ALTOCOM AND	Street Address 15 EAST MON	TGOMERY PI	ACF		》 唐			
		City, State & Zip		1 111 111		1		1	
	70 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	PITTSBURGH,			ADD - n	0.10	H		
		Name of Contact		1 1 1		Télepho	ne N	umb	er
☐ DCA ☐ Ca	ncellation	ALEX BAYLOR	₹	1 1		-			
	1	FACILITY IN	FORMATION	T i	D-10	1.8		•	
Name of Facility Where Abate			Type of Fac	ility (4)			100.00		(C)
Haddonfield Central Office	e - VERIZON		School		the result of the state of	ka mara			
Street Address				pter 8 (Other th					
35 South Haddon Avenue					ommercial buildir	10.1 - O. A.S. 11 O. S. 1. 11. 12.	27 100/100/2000	etc.)	
0:: (5)	To		Square Fee	t # of FI	oors	Bldg. Age	Э		
City (5)		unty Code (7)							
Haddonfield	Camden			(Prior if being	a negative an endiformed engineer.				
Name of Manifesian Circulture	I by Dollar Co. (0)	Laggian		mmunicatio	The Control of the Co				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired USA Environmental	by Building Owner (8)	ASCM No	BRISTOL I	atement Contra					
Street Address 8436 Enterprise Ave			Street Addre	ess /ER STREET					
City, State & Zip Code			City, State &		-				
Philadelphia pa 19153			BRISTOL,				14		
Project Manager for Monitoring Mark Jenkins		hone Number	Telephone N		License I				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Completic	784-8651	215-788-60	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		0050	9		
3/30/2012	3/30/2	2012	Name of OS BRISTOL E	ENVIRONME	NTAL INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Check only one	e)	Street Addre				200-0		
[d During Entire Period	of Abatement		ER STREET					
Abatement Performed Describe: 3:30 PM			City, State &						
Facility Occupied Durin			BRISTOL,	PA 19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that									
	-77-77			Full Co	ntainment with N	Vegative	Pres	sure	,
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes	Renovation			nclosure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Demolition		No.	Bag Procedures		of the second of the first		
					kempted and No				
Location of Asbestos-Contair		ocation ally Used	Descriptio Asbestos-Cor		Amount (Specify	Aba	teme	ent T	ype
Material (ACM		olely by	Material (A		SF or LF)			m	_
TO BE ABATE	<u>Maini</u>	tenance or	(i.e., thermal s	systems		Remova	교	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
in Facility	Custo		insulation, surfa			Von	Repair	nsd	Sou
(13)	Yes	(12) No N/A	or other miscel	laneous)		<u>a</u>	7	ate	8
Fan Room #2			Fiétin -		10 ccch		\Box		
Fall Roolli #2		님님	Fitting	5	10 each		님	뷤	H
	H	 				H	H	붜	H
		러님			-	러	H	H	H
		러님			 		H	H	H
		HHH	E E	No. of the latest of the lates		ᅥᅥᅥ	H	Ħ	H
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler	NJDEP Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	stered Landfill				
	sonolius summer	Hauler ID No.	of Waste						
SERVICE TRANSPORT GF	OUP, INC.	20990	3	MINERVA L	ANDFILL				
City, State			Disposal Date	City, State	UDC CU				
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720		Trut	3/30/2012	WAYNESB	UKG, UH	Is:			
Completed By (Print or Type) Patrick T. DeCaro		Title Estimator	Signature	10 100	1-0	Date		1 -	,
. action 1. Decail		Laumator	Talrick	J. D. Ca	ru/yl	3/3	50/	12	-

2410

1	-	1	FP	Ē	11	11/7	F	p=	norte
		ij,	E- 67	15	II	W	E	In	1
	100							111	1
			۵۵۵	r 93		0010		11	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			. ,	D. IIII 0 10 to	- (2)	APR 5	20	12	11:	771
Date of Notification (1)		4		Building Owner/Operato	Inc.					
Agencies Notified Type Notification		100	Street Ac	idress / /	1	Liena	(hùi	-8	-7	
□ EPA 📈 Initial		1	ity Sta	le, Zip Code	nein	1001100	-		-	-
DEP Amended Amendment#		_ `	KA	hway a	عد کنی	soy ($\supset l$	CL	0	7
☐ Emergency (in justification)	cluding	-	~	Contact 1		Telephone Num	ber		1010	
□ DCA □ Cancellation			Jes FACII	LITYNFORMATION		A Tray	-			-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3))	1 1		Type of Facility	(4)				
Nerel+Co Ir	10		10	880	☐ School (K-	12) r 8 (Other than K-12	,			
Street Address		1	Din.	J.	Other (i.e.	private & commercia		lings,	home	s,
100 CARST CINCO	W 1 7		<u> </u>		etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	ldg. A	ge	-
Kahwey and J	esse	2 P	_C	77d55	(0000	13		32		
County (6)		98	County C STATE L	Code (7) ISE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ed)		888	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8),		ASCN	INo. Name	e of Abatement Co	intractor (9)				
Entironmental Ho	-17	h	O	DIG+ M	Alichad &	Chal W	0,	2	Tu	C
Street Address	1.0	າ ໄ		1	t Address	RN-7 2	0.0	1		
City, State, Zip Code	- 111		-		State, Zip Code	11111000	-	~\		-
Incla Clew Jerse	8 (3	3	7.1	repuzza	K M2		احا	>i 	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	.3		elephor		hone No. 931-08/	⊇ License No	4	5		
Start Date (10)	Schedule				of OSHA Monitor		- 1	0	_	
4/18/12	C0/18	3/12	_	N			Ý			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)		Stree	t Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	riod of A	Abatem	ent	City.	State, Zip Code	*	-		(4)	
Other – Describe:										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		7		**************************************	,					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	7.	Renovat Demoliti			Full ContainnMini-Enclosu	nent with Negative P re	ressu	re		
2 100 01 01 2200 11			1		☐ Glovebag Pro ☐ Non-Exempte	ocedure ed (*) and Non-Friable	e Pro	cedur	a	
	Is	Locati	on.			1		Abate	ement	
Location of	1	Normall d Sole	у	Description			-	Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenar	ice/	Asbestos Containing (i.e. thermal syster		Amount (Specify	R	70	Enc	g
In Facility (13)	Cus	todial S (12)	tan?	surfacing, V other miscella		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(19)	Yes	No	N/A				2		ate	8
Blde 86 and Floor				VAT		26589.	V			
City as a Time		-		4.71		900 97	^			
					en e					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W		Name o	f Registered Landfill	1	5		
Freehold Castage	Jn	೭ "	auler ID	INU. UI VVASIE	(igi	Lonnyc	tro	K	Si	XC.
City_State	250		200	Disposal Dat	- / \	100	0	n	je	77
theendo went		1	ر (ن	28 e B	R US KX	Harring.	te	,	/	4
Completed by	Title ^	lo	1	min Jan	nan	okin 2	1/2	115	_	
	1 -0	- C	- ! -	The state of the s		DP-13				

Nomeck

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

O1						- 1	1110	I IE II	0	1 11	10"	111			
Date of Notification (3/26/12					Owner/O N.Y. and		(2)	1					A STATE OF THE STA	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	ı .		Street A	Address	- APR			Al	PR	5 20	112	11	1	
XEPA	x Initial			260	Kellogg S	St.		114	711	1.1.	باع ال	/ 14_	- 24		
XDEP	Amended			City, Sta	ate, Zip C	ode								1	
X DOL	Amendmen				rk,N.Y. 10			Ý				1. 45			
X DOH	Emergency justification		-	Name o	f Contact	Ronald	d Shaw	tool s		Te	lenhone	Numbe		1	
DCA	Cancellatio			rame o	Oomacc	Ronali	d Ollaw		327 (3	.,	ephone	120/	7	1	
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATIC	NC								
name of Facility Where A Port Newark Marin		g Place (3)							Facility (4 hool (K-1	oven.					
Street Address 121 Tyler st.									bchapter her (i.e. p				ilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Port Newark		***************************************				1000		Square 24,882		# o	f Floors	T	Bldg 35+	Age	
County (6) Essex					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Use (Prio		ng demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Ruilding	Owner (9)		ASCN	/ No		Nome	CONTROL CONTROL	ment Con		(0)	2000			
PA NY NJ	- Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASUN	/I NO.			or Abate Enterpris		tractor	(9)				
Street Address 241 Erie St.			8				Street A	Address ers St	18°						
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, N.J. 07310	-	30						ate, Zip t N.J. 07							
Project Manager for Moni Uday Mehta	itoring Firm		Telepho 201 595			Telepho 732-73	one No. 9-1200			Licens 01095	e No.				
Start Date (10) 4/9/12		Scheduled 5/20/12	d Com	pletion (Date (11)			of OSHA Enterpris					-		
Occupancy Status During	Ahatement (Chec	k Only One	1			-	Stroot /	Address	322 Be	ore Ct				3100	
X Facility Closed/Vaca		movement of the contract of					SHEELF	duiess	322 De	धाउँ अ					
Abatement Performe Other – Describe: _		nal Facility F	lours			_ i		ate, Zip t, N.J. 07)		-	-
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						39/2								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	. т	Ren	novatio	n				V Eull C	antainma	nt with	Mogntiv	o Droce			
X≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		X De						X Mini-E X Glove	ontainme inclosure bag Proce xempted	edure	•			ıre	
			ocatio											atemer	nt
Location			ally U				cription		014	2			\top	1	T
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA			tenan			tos Conta thermal s				1.511	mount Specify	-		m	m
In Facilit		Custo		taff?	(1.6.		ing, VAT		"",		or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			other mi			1			l ov	Pair	lusu	nso
		Yes	No	N/A		- 2						1 20	1	ate	9
SEE ATTACHED				х	SEE	ATTAC	HED					×			1
												х	1		
				х				E and				х			
				х								x	T		
Name of Registered Waste Horizon Disposal Service			Ha	DEP Wa uler ID I 312		Cubic Y of Waste	200120		lame of R ROWS L		red Land	15.50		.	
City, State 235 Gibbs Ave. Trenton,	N.J. 08611					Disposa 2/10/12			ity, State		A.				
Completed by		Titlo			e e e e e e e e				an A			D-1			
James Mahoney							nature	est N	Ch o	X Or		Date 3/26/12			

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) 03/27/12		8			Building (on AF	o _R	5 201			at .	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	,		Street A	ddress nland St	reet							77		
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co Lutherfor		07073		MAR		Siria		-		
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	2. 10			Contact ny Juskie	ewicz	70		Arres amount	Telé	phone Nu	mber			
****				FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION	_		,,,,,					
Name of Facility Where Faust Intermediate		g Place (3))					× s	of Facility (4) School (K-12))		F17412_			
Street Address 106 Uhland Street		9						Ħ o	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri tc.)	vate &	commerc		dings,	home	es,
City (5) East Rutherford								Square 4600	e Feet 0	# of 4	Floors		ildg. A	Age	
County (6) Bergen				County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prior ool	if beir	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm RK Occupational &			Inc	ASCN 090	l No.				ement Contraction &			Inc.			
Street Address 401 St. James Ave	nue	1 200 - 310 - 100 -	*			**		Addres	s Suite 3d		<u> </u>		3 3 (0)		
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg, NJ 08	865						0.500	tate, Zij wa NJ	Code 07512						
Project Manager for Mor Jon Gilbert	nitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No. 34 6316			one No			License N 00666	lo.		-	
Start Date (10) 04/05/12		Schedule 04/11/1		npletion [Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		A Monitor	Res	toration	Inc.			
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Ahatement (Chec		STITLES SAULT					Addres							-
		8							Suite 3d						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Nom	nal Facility	Hours	nent S				tate, Zip	Code 07512		-		A11 - 117 - 1		
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						1								-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	8		enova emolii				×	Mini Glov	Containmenti-Enclosure vebag Proce	dure	-			e.	
								14011	Lacinplou) dire		1		emen	
Location	n of		Locat ormal			D-		-6						/pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Mai	d Sole ntena odial S (12)			tos Con thermal surfa	escription taining M I systems icing, VA miscellan	laterial s insulat T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			.,				0.05	-		fe -	
Main Entran			X				iling Til				0 SF	X	_		
1st Floor	X			Ce	iling Til	es		144	10 SF	X					
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			IJDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of Re	egiste	red Landfil				
Bako Construction 8		c.	H	lauler ID 0889		of Wa	ste		GROWS						
City, State Totowa NJ						Dispo 04/12	sal Date 2/12		City, State Morrisvill	e PA					
Completed by	V-10 16/00 N/								Da			ate			
Goran Kojic				5	سمعدا	~ 1 kms	M	0	3/27/	12					

State of New Jersey

						ESTOS ABATI		INE	(G		1/7	E	10	1	
Date of Notification (1)		(1	Pursua 			60-7 and 12: 12 lding Owner/O _l		(2)	(6)	L 1	-17	L			
	/ 1 2		- 11			ity Community	100.000000	1 proc							
		-						111 111	APD	j=e	2000	- 1	11	<u> </u>	
Agencies Notified Type of No.	otification		- 11		eet Addre e College			[1] [1]	APH	5	2012				
21 21 74/42	IN desiden		- 11	232040	y, State, 2			1 1	(45)				_	1	
N. 5.	l Notification		- 11			8	1	<i>j</i>	-xp	o Egy	INOL &			4	
	nded Notification ndment #			Pat	erson, NJ	07505			***	SETS:N	G				
[X] DOH [] Cano			- 11	Nar	ne of Cor	itact	0.5778			Telephor	ne Numbe	er		-	
[] DCA [X] Eme	rgency		-11	B. I	Eagan						Sept.				
[1] 201 [11] 1111						ORMATION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)			ACIL	111 1111	OKMATION		Type of Facility	(4)						
Tallie of Facility	.,							575-56699		221228					
Passaic County Community College			-					[]	School (2.4	ther than	K-12			
Street Address								[] [X]		massonaidaud	te & com				
300 Pompton Road					-				building	s, homes	, etc.)				
City (5)	nty (6)				nty Code			Square Feet		# of Flo	ors	В	ldg. A	ge	
			12	(81.4	ATE USE	ONLY)		Current Use (Pr	ior if bein	g demoli	shed)	1	-		
Paterson Pass:	10 P/W//									N)	V.				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASC	А	00//201	Name of Abat	tement (Contractor (9)							
GZA						J.R. Contract	ing & E	nvironmental Co	nsulting,	Inc.					
Street Address	A					Street Addres	s								
55 Lane Road						1141 Route 23	3								
			95			City, State, Zi	ip								
Fairfield NJ 07004	*8					Wayne NJ 07									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telep			r	Telephone Nu	ımber			License !	Number					
Benjamin Sallemi	Scheduled Comple	973-7				973 628-9500 Name of OSH	IA Moni	tor		00408					
Scheduled State Date (10)			ale (1	1)	2	Enviro Vision									
Month / Day / Year		Da	y /		Year										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check or						Street Addres	is								
[X] Facility Closed/Vacated Dur of Abatement	ing Entire Period					20-21 Wagara	aw Road	, Bldg. #34A							
[] Abatement Performed Outsi						City, State, Zi	ip Code		- 15452531		-162-YL-07				
[X] Hours - Describe:	7:00a.m 3:30p.n	n.				Fairlawn NJ	07410								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			2020												
			Demo				[]	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure	nt With No	egative P	ressure				
$[] \geq 3 \text{ sf or } \geq 3 \text{ lf}$		[X]	Reno	vation				Glovebag Proce	dure						
$[X] \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$							[X]	Non Exempted	*) and No	n-Friabl	e Procedu				
		I		2000	2020 PART -							A	batem	E E	ype E
			ation			Description of	f		1			R		N	N
Location of			mally			Asbestos-Cont			1	Amoun		E	R	C	C
Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM)	1		sed ely by			Material (A. (i.e., thermal s			İ	(Specify SF or LI		M O	E P	A P	L O
TO BE ABATED	1		tenanc	e/	1	insulation, surf	acing, V					V	A	S	S
in Facility (13)	1		todial f (12)			or other misc	ellaneou	15)				A L	I R	U L	U R
		Yes	No	N/A		12								Е	E
First Floor				X	Linoleu	m			500 SF			X			
Mezzanine				X	Linoleu	m			64 SF			X			
									-			-		-	
		-			-		12.70.0200		-		-	\vdash	-	\dashv	
		-			_							\vdash		\neg	_
		-													
						1									
							Per Patral Land								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			EP Wa		Cubic Y	ards of Waste		Name of	Registere	d Landfi	11				
J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting,	Inc	Haule	17819					G.R.O.V	v.s						
City, State					Disposa	Date		City, Sta	-						111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Wayne NJ 07470							5	Morrisv	ille PA						
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	2 5 5	1 12		Si	gnature	/	/		I	Date			()	OLE I
y multi-						1	K		220			4/2	/2012		
Jerry Bijelonic ASB-41	Project Manager			_					-			-912	G4667		
Jun-95															

		144				8:60 and			Ott	00	C 11	19	3		
Date of Notification (1) 4/3/12					Building Realty	Owner/ Op	erator	(2)				11/7		Printer	7
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 3 Old H		/ 28, PO	Вох	600	HAT		13. 1	-17	15.	M	
× EPA DEP × DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #_				te, Zip Co nouse S	ode tation, N	IJ 08	889	JU LI	AF	R 5	2012		Ш	
⊠ DOH □ DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	cluding	100	Name of Dean [Contact Durling		10.1001000000		// 1	Tele	ephone Nu	mber			
				FACIL	LITY INFO	ORMATIO	N	977	Total Miles of the Control		Li vini	•			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)						Туре	of Facility (4 School (K-1)	2)]	
Street Address 440 Route 36								×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				dings,	home	es,
City (5) Highlands								Squa 200	are Feet 0	# of 2	Floors	(3)(3)	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Monmouth				County C	Code (7) JSE ONLY)	_	Curr	ent Use (Pric	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building Ow	vner (8)		ASCM	l No.				atement Con ronmental			;			
Street Address					111-141		Street 4		ess Drive, PO	Box 4	483				
City, State, Zip Code	16 3:					1.22			Zip Code d, NJ 074	18					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 973-7				License N 703	lo.			
Start Date (10) 4/12/12	The state of the s	cheduled	I Com	pletion [Date (11)		Name	of OS	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check (Only One)				Street	Addre	ess						-
	ated During Entire Pe ned Outside of Normal						City, S	tate, 2	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	7,77		novat moliti				×	Mi GI	ull Containme ini-Enclosure ovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure	-			e	
			ocation	25(5))										ement pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Used Mair Custo	Solel itenar	y by ice/		tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystems ng, VA	lateria s insul T, or	lation,	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								_		e	
Rear storage	& hallway			Х		floor tile			;		00 SF	x			
Roof (upper	& lower)			Х			shing	3 1 1 1	1		00 SF	х			
Roo	f			X	felt b	eneath	slante	d sh	ingles	1,2	00 SF	x			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		l Ni	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	ards		Name of F	Registe	red Landfil		<u> </u>		
Freehold Cartage	oto i ladioi		Ha	auler ID 939		of Wast			GROW	W. 1000					
City, State Freehold NJ						Disposa TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvi		A				
Completed by		Title	075/1			Sig	nature	<i>A</i>			Da	ate			11

4/3/12

Andrew Scott Higgins

Owner

(LHECK #)

		(, 0		MANC	8:00 THO 11:11-	". ra-)
Date of Montication (1)	1.11		Hame o	Bullding	Owner/Operator	75)		The state of the s
4/	3/12				A		Lb WE	AWE EN
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			ddress	TO DE 1) ICHOLZ		- M 19 11 111.
TA PA	(S) kma		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	23	KING	ST.	1	77.77
日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	Amended						Amn.	
(B) 2001	* Amendment #			Je. Zip C		- 17 -	00	1 40 K
CB 00	Ewas Bouch (IU	gnitute	Rope Telephone	410	CKAND	6,·N,3	08242	- /
日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	D Cancellation		Nama o	Conlac		f	I de prone Humb	31
_ ~	Cartagoo				dm E			
			FACI	MY INF	ORMATION	K	-97-0	7
name of Facility Where	Thomas A. Y. Can	01 /31			V. (1117111VII	Type of Facility		
	경기 100년 전 시간 4시간 전 100년 시간 보고 있는 것입니다. 그런 경기 100년 1	ruce (1)					1000	
16621	DENCE					School (K-13		
Sieer Address :			1				14818 9 COMUMIC (Olvei Min X 1)	
1303	N; DEL	1 WAN	でイル	座,		nomes, sic)		i amandi
Cay (5)						Squirrel	101710011	المرام مواق
	H. WILDE	Gun.	,			7000	'7_	40-
	N DOT COO		T Carali	Code I) (STATE	Cunent Use (Pn	lone being demol	10601
Coupe 161	1-1-1		USEC		1 isinic		- NIT	\$0\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
O	AY					TENI CONVECTOR (9		
Name of Monioning Firm	Hired by Building C	MU 61	ISCH N	0	Name of Abates	nco In:		
181	/A					nc o Ave		
Siett Addiess /	/				SULLE ADDIE W	S. SMAU	LE SUE	
	19665				7 7			
City State Zip Code					CAY. State. Up		= NJ	00
Cul 21816 515 5001	•			-	MARC	& SHOD		7367
	- Com	TY	dephone h	lo.	Telephone No.		License No	
PIGE: Manager la Mo	Wioud Livin				856.7	79-0471	- CO 1	
			1 1 a a O a 1	. () ()	HamenLOSH	Hava		
Sian Obie (10)	Scher	ued Comp	is undisk	£ (11)	Jose	1)	¬~	
4/16/12	- 1	1/2:						
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abdiement (Che	ck only one	1)		Succi Addies		, = Aus	
Braculy Closedyace	ated Dunno Entre P	ence of Aba	iemeni		1 X		120 /110	
D Assiement Perlam	ed Outside of Norma	I Facility H	0018		CAY, State, Lip	C∞1.		¥3
		3.5%			Muse	= 5,10 DE	· W 3. :	5652
Oiner Describe							•	
Scope of Work (Check	(411 Mai 9 2001A)	2 32			D For C	Containment with N	edgare biezzeit	•
- 13 11 21 23 11		Reno	valion	1/27	—	Enclosure		
₹ :160 11 01 1760 M		Z Demo	d ion		Bira	ETEMPISO 1.) sua	NOT FILLOW PIOCE	N. 174.
~		T Is Loc	21100				-	~
		Nom	NAM		Oescapeo	n øl	1	
Locavo	on of		nancel	LID	Acios Containno	Malenal (ACM)	(Specin	
Achestos Containen	Malenal (ACM)		iodial	1 0	· INAMAL SYSTEM	Le Ningilai	Stort	
10 BE AS	BATED		943	1	sunscing. Y	'A1. 01		1. 1
IN F &		. (1	7)	_	other witcen	a 2000 /		• ; ,
1.3	1		HO NIA				1	
		T es	NV	-			25004	<u> </u>
	-175			-	SIRIA	20	- 2	
TRANS	5// 6			1				
				-				
								.,
		1						
			TNUCE	PWIDE	CUDIC Y BID	Name of	Registered Land	Λ
Same of Registered		•	Haule	ONO	OLMSTIC	1 (,)	10/90	<i>)</i>
Himen			12	901/	Oumnio	ale Ciry Stat	18	
71017100					UADUIU		ODSIN	E. N.S
CA STATE	SHAPE	N:3					Y	
MARLE	211/19	Tice			Signa	141		4/3/12
Compero By	11/1-		V/P		_ _ _	my 13	>*	1 /
· Jus = P11	KLEMM		<u> </u>)		

Agendes Notified Park Par	Date of Notification (1) 3/30/2012	Ch	eck#2182			Building (Aichael'						421 1	W E	2		
Size DOH				100			enue		1		APR	5 /	2012		J	
DOH	× DEP × DOL	Amended Amendment							į	L.	AMBELII		11.0			
Name of Hacility (Mere Abstement is Taking Place (3) St Michael's Medical Center Street Address School (K-12) School	X DOH	justification)	including	- 1			1	- 0.00.0000	Ĺ		Tele	phone Nu	mber		j	
St Michael's Medical Center Street Address City (5) Newark, NJ County (6) Essex County (6) State Address Ascending Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code City, State City, State, Zip Code City, State Cit	Sound				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	1		1.00					
Subchapter 8 (Other tinas R.12) The five five private & commercials buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 70+ 160,000 8 70+ 160,000 70+			g Place (3)						-							
Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 70+		ė							×	Other (i.e. p				dings,	home	es,
County (6) ESSEX County Code (7) ESTATE USE OWLY) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A Street Address Street Address 426 69th Street City, State, Zip Code Guttenberg, NJ 7093 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 201-295-1700 01074 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) AJ3/31/2012 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Colly State, Zip Code Guttenberg, NJ 7093 Telephone No. 201-295-1700 01074 Name of OSHA Monitor Laboratory Testing Services Street Address 45-09 Greenpoint Avenue City, State, Zip Code Long Island City, NY 1104 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 21 Storing at 8:00 PM Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Facility Closed/Vacated Advised in Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:Elevator Lobby									Squa	re Feet	11662514411	Floors	5.013		ge	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A Street Address 426 69th Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cuthcherg, NJ 7093 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 201-295-1700 101074 Name of OSHA Monitor Telephone No. 201-295-1700 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 201074 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 201074 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 210-295-1700 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 210-295-1700 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 210-1700 Telephone No. 210-1700 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 201074 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 2010-295-1700 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 210-1700 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 210-1700 Name of OsHA Monitor Telephone No. 210-1700 Name of OsHA Mon	County (6)								Curre	ent Use (Prid	or if beir	ng demolis	hed)			
Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address 426 69th Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Start Date (10) 3/31/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 4/28/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Algorithms Scheduled Completion Date		- I lived by Duilding	Oumor (0)		LVECH	No	-	Name			tractor	(9)				
Additional Complete City, State, Zip Code City, State Completed by Completed by City State City, State City, State Completed by Completed by City City City City City City City, State C		n Hirea by Building	Owner (6)		ASCIVI	NO.		EA S	Servic	es Corpo		(5)				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No.	Street Address															
Start Date (10) 3/31/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 4/28/2012 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Starting at 6:00 PM Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) I D BE ABATED In Facility (13) Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:Elevator Lobby Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:Elevator Lobby Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:west Corridor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting City, State Disposal Date Date Name of Registered Landfill LESI Bethlehem, PA Date	City, State, Zip Code					- Alexandra					93					
Street Address Str	Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		T	Telephon	e No.							No.			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Starting at 6:00 PM Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 lf					pletion D	Date (11)		CONTRACTOR OF			Servi	ces				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Starting at 6:00 PM Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Second In Pacility Procedure	Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only One)					100000000000000000000000000000000000000								
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Long Island City, NY 1104 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Secope of Work (Check All That Apply)	Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire	Period of Ab	atem	ent						venue)				
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		ned Outside of Norn	nal Facility H	lours			_	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Y 110	4				
Demolition Dem	Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)			-	-			200.0							
Stocation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A								×××	Mi GI	ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod	e cedure				re	
Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A			lel	ocati	on								T	V CONTRACTOR		t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:Elevator Lobby Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:west Corridor Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing (ACM) (i.e. ther	Location	on of	1 0.0000000				De	scrintion	of	59			_	Ту	/pe	
Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:Elevator Lobby	Asbestos-Containin TO BE AB In Fac	g Material (ACM) BATED cility	Main Custo	tenar dial S	ice/		tos Con thermal surfa	taining N system cing, VA	Materia s insul T, or	ation,	(8	pecify	Removal	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosure
Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:west Corridor			Yes	No	N/A										G G	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting City, State Wayne, NJ Name of Registered Landfill Of Waste tbd Disposal Date tbd City, State Wayne, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:E	Elevator Lobby			' X -		Pipe	Insula	ation		16	60 LF	x			
Atlantic Carting Hauler ID No. 26085 of Waste tbd IESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp City, State Wayne, NJ Disposal Date tbd City, State Bethlehem, PA Completed by Title Signature Date	Bldg 'B'-2nd Fl:	west Corridor			X	Pipe	e insul	ation p	lus d	ebris	2	0 LF	×			
Atlantic Carting Hauler ID No. 26085 of Waste tbd IESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp City, State Wayne, NJ Disposal Date tbd City, State Bethlehem, PA Completed by Title Signature Date			1.			-										
Atlantic Carting Hauler ID No. 26085 of Waste tbd IESI Bethlehem Landfill Corp	Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler					C = 407/47/407(1)			Name of	Registe	red Landfi	II			
Wayne, NJ Completed by Title Bethlehem, PA Date	Atlantic Carting					No.		ste		IESI Be	thlehe	m Land	fill Co	rp		r Lmass
Completed by				10 to 1				sal Date				A				
			A 2010 100 Table	Mar	nager		S	Signature		Puas-	, -)12		

55458

Date of Notification (1) 03-30-2012				Name of CLEARV)wner/C	perator	(2)		3 157	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad		NUE			11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	APR	5 2	112			
EPA DEP DEP DOL	☐ Initial ☐ Amended Amendment	#		City, State	e, Zip Coo	ie , NJ	07932		1 1	ASuccession	a Sulting	1 5	_1	1	
☐ DOH ☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (in justification) ☐ Cancellation			Name of MANNY	Contact DE LA	TORRE	3	¥	(a ² t) (a ₂	Teler	ohone Nur	nber	***************************************		
Q 50.1				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON							-	
Name of Facility Where CLEARVIEW CINEMA		Place (3))						of Facility (2)	and the second	621			
Street Address 350 MILLBURN AVI	ENUE							DX (Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				dings,	home	≥s,
City (5) MILLBURN		Section 1		1				Squa 5.0	re Feet 00	# of I	Floors		ldg. A 0	ge	
County (6) ESSEX		-		County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)				nt Use (Prid EMAS	or if bein	g demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	m Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Con RONMENTA				1.27400000000		
Street Address 100 MAPLEWOOD D	RIVE	1.00				2		Addres	ss EENS PLA	AZA SO	UTH				
City, State, Zip Code MAPLE SHADE, NJ	08052	*							ip Code AND CITY	, NY	11101				
Project Manager for Mo KATYBETH GEARY	nitoring Firm			Telephon 856-75	ne No. 55-9300)		none N 349-			License N 00853	lo.			
Start Date (10) 04/16/2012		Schedule 04/26/		mpletion E	Date (11)				HA Monitor BARNHART	,		Commission (Commission Commission			
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)					Addre							
TX Abatement Perform	cated During Entire F med Outside of Norm REMOVE ACPI FI	al Facility	Hour	S			City, S	State, Z	NE AVENU						
	FACILITY OPENS	S AT TH	E EV	VENING	HOURS		5001	n Arii	SOI, NO						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						A22	1277 12380				_			
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoli				272	Min Glo	II Containmoni-Enclosure ovebag Procentes n-Exemptes	e cedure				۵	
		Т.		. 1				140	II-Excilipio	a () and	Homina	1	Abate		
			Local Iorma			De	scription	o of					Ту	ре	
Locatio Asbestos-Containin <u>TO BE Al</u> In Fac (13	g Material (ACM) BATED cility	Ma	intena todial (12)	Staff?		tos Con therma surfa	taining N I system icing, VA miscella	Materia is insula AT, or	ation,	(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			T 7 M T O Y	LT.		200 T	172	v			
BASEMENT			Х				LATIO	N		300 L		X			
BASEMENT			Х		DUCI	FLUE	<u> </u>		-	20 5	5F	X			
						-									
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		1	NJDEP W Hauler ID 44644 P	No.	of Wa	Yards este YARD	s			ed Landfil				
City, State SHIRLEY, NY 119	67						sal Date		City, Stat		OH 446	588			
Completed by ARIC DOMOZICK		Title VP BU	SIN	ESS OPE	RATION	1	Signatur		G	X		ate 3/30/	201:	2	

nomack

Date of Notification (1) 04/02/12			Name of E Alpha P					No EM						
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Add 108-136		Luth	er King	Jr. Bo	ulevàrd	į s	2012		11		
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment	± 02		City, State Newark											
Emergency (i		- 2	Name of 0						Tele	phone Nun	ober.	ال		
DOH justification Cancellation			Jose Ar				Lower		hor.		/			
	Di (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAT	ION	Type	f Facility (4	4)			-		-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pavilion Apartments - Building B Street Address	Place (3)						S S	chool (K-1	2) 8 (Othe	er than K-12	2)			
108-136 Martin Luther King Jr. Bou	levard							tc.)		Floors		ig. Ag		5,
City (5) Newark						4,	200,0		20	+	50)+		
County (6)		T	County C		·		Currer	nt Use (Prid	or if beir	ng demolish	ned)			
Essex		ac 1	(STATE U	SE ONLY)		_								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		Pyra	mid C	ement Cor ontractin						
Street Address				1000-22-400-1-1			Addres	s ant Aven	ше					
					-		tate, Zi							
City, State, Zip Code	1		24			Clifto	n, NJ	07013		License N	lo.			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon	e No.		973-	one No 689-6	281		01099	10.		10	d
Start Date (10) 04/02/12	Schedule 04/08/1		npletion D	ate (11)				A Monitor onmenta	l Labo	ratories l	LC			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)					Addres		-1		8 5 5			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	Period of A	bater	nent					e 22 We	SI					
Abatement Performed Outside of Nom Other – Describe: Occupied	nal Facility	Hour	s 		_			p Code 07081	<u> </u>	2 11 -				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			- 1	7			-							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova Demoli				2	Mir Glo	i-Enclosur	e cedure	n Negative d Non-Fria			Δ.	
	1						1 140	I-Exemple	u () an	d Norri na	1		ement	t
	100	Local Norma				escriptio	n of					Ту	ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Sole intena	ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	tos Co therm surf	ntaining I al system acing, V/ miscella	Material is insula AT, or	(ACM) ation,	(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											
Basement - Boiler Room	х					e Insul	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			00 LF	X			_
Basement - Boiler Room Floor	x				A	CM Del	oris			500 SF	x			_
Basement - Laundry Room	х	ii.			Pip	e Insul	ation			80 LF	x			
Basement - Hallway	х	N.			Pip	e Insul	ation		100	54 LF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Pyramid Contracting Corp.			NJDEP W Hauler ID 32613			ic Yards /aste		G.R.O		ered Landfi Inc.	11			2
City, State Clifton, New Jersey						osal Date 09/12	17	City, Sta Morris		ennsylva				
Completed by Dimo Golcev	Title Gene	eral I	Manger			Signatu	W.	J. G	y l	-,	ate)4/02/	12		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)			12.			Dor	not use	this form fo	or asbes	stos licensu	ıre exer	npted	activ	ities.

Date of Notification (1) 03/30/12			1	Name of E Alpha P	Building O roperty	wner/Op Manag	perator (gemen	(2) it, Inc.							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Add	iress Martin	Luthe	r King	Jr. Bo	ulevard		APD	6	2012		1
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	£ 01	-	City, State Newark	e, Zip Cod	ie							2022 1		
	Emergency (i justification)			Name of 0						Tele	phone Nu	nber		9)	
DOH DCA	Cancellation			Jose Ar	_	2111716	201			Tar .	- 7	/		tay	- 4
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAIIC	NC	Туре о	f Facility (4	1)				1763	
Pavilion Apartments Street Address	s - Building B							- 0	chool (K-12 ubchapter ther (i.e. p	8 (Othe	er than K-1	2) ial build	ings, l	nome	s,
108-136 Martin Luth	ner King Jr. Bou	levard							tc.)		Floors	BI	dg. Ag		
City (5) Newark								200,0		20)+		
County (6) Essex			T	County C				Curren	t Use (Pric	or if beir	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Con ontractin						
Street Address							Street	Addres							
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zi	Code						
								none No	07013		License	No.			
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm			Telephon			973-	689-62	281		01099				
Start Date (10) 04/02/12		Schedule 04/08/1		mpletion D)ate (11)		J&S	of OSH Enviro	A Monitor onmental	Labo	ratories	LLC			
Occupancy Status Durin	Description of the second of t			Similar				Addres Rout	s e 22 We	st					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	Period of A nal Facility	bater Hour	ment s				State, Zi on, NJ	p Code 07081						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)								***************************************						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova				>	K Min	Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro	e cedure				•	
		ls	Loca	tion			L	_l Nor	n-Exempte	d (*) an	d Non-Fra	ible Pro	Abate		t
Locatio	n of	l N	Norma	ally		De	scription	n of					, .,		T
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fact (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Mai	intena	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.		taining l I system icing, V/ miscella	ns insula AT, or	(ACM)	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosore
		Yes	No	N/A										_	╀
Basement - B	oiler Room	х					Insul				50 LF	X	-	_	-
Basement - Boile	er Room Floor	х					M Del				10 SF	x	-		+
Basement - La	undry Room	x					Insul				80 LF	×	-	-	+
Basement -		x					Insul	ation	I Nows of		54 LF ered Land	K K			L
Name of Registered Wa			- 1	NJDEP W Hauler ID		of Wa	Yards aste		G.R.O						
Pyramid Contractin	g Corp.		100	32613	N. T.	5						21.11			
The state of the s	CATEGORIA - DE					04/0	osal Dat 9/12	e M	City, Sta Morris	ville, F	ennsylv				
City, State Clifton, New Jersey					and the same of the same										
	18. 9	Title		Manger			Signatu	TO TO	1/	. 1	/ //	Date 03/30/	12		

CK#1831

Date of Notification (1) 03/21/12			Al	me or Br pha Pr	uilding Ow operty M	/lanager	nent, Inc.			1.2			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Str 10	eet Add 08-136	ress Martin L	uther K	ing Jr. Bo	ulevard /	PR 5 20	12	1.)		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			Zip Code NJ 0710			1		-41		1	
X DOH	Emergency (justification)	including		me of C					Telephone Nur	nber,		j	
DCA	Cancellation			-	TY INFOR	MATION			ran y was desired				
Name of Facility When Pavilion Apartme	re Abatement is Takin nts - Building B	g Place (3)		770.2			Пѕ	of Facility (4 chool (K-12)	2,	ι		
Street Address	uther King Jr. Bou	ılevard					× C	ubchapter (other (i.e. pr tc.)	3 (Other than K-1) ivate & commerci	al buildi			š,
City (5) Newark							Square 200,0	+ 000	# of Floors 20 +	50	lg. Ag	e 	
County (6)				ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)				r if being demolis	hed)			
	irm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	1	ASCM I	No.	Na P	ame of Abat yramid C	ement Con ontracting	tractor (9) g Corp.		20		
Street Address							reet Addres 63 Sarge		ue	estalli est			.0
City, State, Zip Code							ty, State, Zi						
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firm	71.	Te	elephone	e No.		elephone No 73-689-6		License 1 01099	No.			
Start Date (10) 04/02/12		Scheduled 04/08/12		oletion D	ate (11)	N J	ame of OSH &S Enviro	IA Monitor onmental	Laboratories	LLC			
Occupancy Status D	uring Abatement (Che						treet Addres		st		`		
Facility Closed/ Abatement Perf Other – Describ	Vacated During Entire formed Outside of Non e: Occupied	Period of Ab mal Facility H	ateme lours	ent			ity, State, Z Jnion, NJ						
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260		Section 2	novati molitic				× Mir	ni-Enclosur				9	
			land.		W-07-07-04-04-04		L No	n-Exempte	d (*) and Non-Fria	able Pro	Abate	ement	t
		Τ							(/		T	he	
			ocatio			Descr	intion of		() =		Ту		12
Asbestos-Contai TO BE In	ation of ining Material (ACM) E ABATED Facility (13)	No Used Main Custo	ocatio ormally Solely itenan- dial SI (12)	y y by ce/	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Contair thermal sy surfacin	iption of ning Materia estems insul g, VAT, or cellaneous)	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Asbestos-Contai <u>TO BE</u> In I	ning Material (ACM) E ABATED Facility (13)	No Used Main Custo	ormally Solely tenan- dial SI	y y by ce/	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning Materia estems insul g, VAT, or cellaneous)	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal		Encapsulate	closure
Asbestos-Contai TO BE In	ning Material (ACM) E ABATED Facility (13) Laundry Room,	No Used Main Custo	ormally Solely stenan- dial St (12)	y by ce/ taff?	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning Materia estems insul g, VAT, or	ation,	Amount (Specify			Encapsulate	closure
Asbestos-Contai TO BE In	ning Material (ACM) E ABATED Facility (13)	Ves	ormally Solely stenan- dial St (12)	y by ce/ taff?	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis	ning Materia estems insul g, VAT, or cellaneous)	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal		Encapsulate	ciosure
Asbestos-Contai TO BE In I Basement - Hallway an	ABATED Facility (13) Laundry Room, d Boiler Room	Ves	ormally Solely stenan- dial SI (12)	y by loce/ taff?	(i.e. t	os Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis	ing Materia stems insul g, VAT, or cellaneous) nsulation	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal		Encapsulate	closure
Asbestos-Contai TO BE In	ABATED Facility (13) Laundry Room, d Boiler Room	Ves	ormally Solely stenandial SI (12) No	y by ce/ taff?	(i.e. t	os Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis Pipe Ir Cubic Y of Waste 5	ing Materia stems insul g, VAT, or cellaneous) nsulation	Name of	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 500 LF Registered Land W.S., Inc.	Removal		Encapsulate	closure
Asbestos-Contai TO BE In I Basement - Hallway an Name of Registered	ABATED Facility (13) Laundry Room, d Boiler Room Waste Hauler cting Corp.	Ves	ormally Solely stenandial SI (12) No	y by ce/ taff? N/A N/A JDEP W. auler ID	(i.e. t	os Contair thermal sy surfacin other mis Pipe Ir Cubic You of Waste 5	ing Materia stems insul g, VAT, or cellaneous) nsulation ards	Name of G.R.O	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 500 LF Registered Land W.S., Inc.	Removal		Encapsulate	ciosure

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Tumble Partnership 4/2/2012 Street Address Type of Notification Agencies Notified 11 Taylor Road Initial Notification [x] EPA [X] Amended Notification] DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #_ [x] DOL Edison, NJ 08817 Emergency (including justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number [x] DOH Cancellation Armando Amorim] DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (k-12) Residence Subchapter 8 (other thank-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, [x] 82 Jackson Street homes, etc.) # of Floors Bldg. Age Square feet County (6) County Code (7) City (STATE USE ONLY) 3000 sf Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Newark Essex Residence ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Guardian Contracting, Inc. N/A Street Address Street Address 1889 Route 9, Unit 61 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755-1271 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00624 732-349-9932 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) E.M.S.L. Analytical 4/16/12 4/13/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 1056 Stelton Road Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe Piscataway, New Jersey 08854 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 1 Mini-Enclosure 1 Glovebag Procedure Renovation >3 sf or ≥3 lf Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure [x][x]Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf [x]Abatement Type Description of Is Location R Е Amount Asbestos-Containing Normally used E N N Location of E Material (ACM) (Specify SF C C P Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by M (i.e., thermal systems or LF) A A L Maintenance/Custodial TO BE ABATED 0 0 insulation, surfacing, Staff in facility V VAT, or (12)(13)U U A other miscellaneous) I. R L YES NO N/A E 1500 sf X Asbestos siding X Exterior Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste T.R.R.F. 20223 Guardian Contracting, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, Pénnsylvania Toms River, New Jersey 4/17/12 Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature

Project Manager

Nicholas Fernicola

4/2/2012

CK _1,155

Date of Notification (1) 04/03/12	- T					/Operator		NEWAL LI	C		7 5	Personal Pro-	7	, Ť
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation		Street Ac	idress		***************************************	+		111-1	- E	(()			
	ment #	_	City, Stat	.34TH S te, Zip Co 'ORK, N	de	ET, STE	E.210		<u> </u>	5 20	112		Total Policy of the Policy of	
□ DOH			Name of BOB K				1	A.	Tele	ephone No	umber		1.1	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Place /2	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	FACIL	LITY INFO	RMA	TION	Tyme	e of Facility (4)					
MARKET HALSEY URBAN R Street Address								School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Othe			dingo	bom	0.0
165 HALSEY STREET City (5)							Sau	etc.) are Feet		Floors		ldg. A		
NEWARK, NJ				*			300	00	16		8	0	ge	
County (6) ESSEX			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)				ent Use (Prid FICE BUIL			shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui RKO ENVIRONMENTAL, INC			ASCM 0090					atement Cor ONSTR. &			- Control of the Cont			
Street Address 401 ST.JAMES AVENUE						(C) (MOSTARA (C) (C)	A RO	UTE 46 S	UITE :	3D				
City, State, Zip Code PHILLIPSBURG, NJ 08865								Zip Code A, NJ 0751	12					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JON GILBERT			Telephor 908-45	ne No. 54-6316		Telepl 973				License 0666	No.			
Start Date (10) 04/13/2012	Schedul 04/15/2		mpletion I	Date (11)				SHA Monitor ONSTR. &	REST	Γ. INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During E			ment			Street 265A		ess UTE 46 S	UITE :	3D				
Abatement Performed Outside o Other – Describe: Fri:8am-4:30p	f Normal Facility m; Sat: 8am-6:0	y Hour Opm; S	rs Sun: 8am-	12pm;				Zip Code A, NJ 0751	12					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli				2	M G	ull Containm ini-Enclosure lovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure	20			e	
		Loca							= 1 / 2 - 1 /			Abate		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	M) Use	Norma ed Sole aintena todial (12)	ely by ance/ Staff?		tos Co thern su	Description ontaining I nal system facing, VA er miscella	Materia s insu AT, or	lation,	(8	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Yes	No	N/A					7					e	L
Basement 4B Future fuel oil r	oom	X		The	rmal	system	insu	lation	3	BOLF	x			<u> </u>
		,												
					T =									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Bako Construction & Restoration	on Inc.		NJDEP W Hauler ID 20889		ASSOSSO	oic Yards Vaste		G.R.O.	-cc-services	ered Landi VC.	hil			
City, State Totowa, NJ					1 contract (1997)	posal Date 16/2012		City, Stat Morrisv		A				
Completed by Damir Valjevac	Title		lanager	-	-	Signatur	e w	lake	141	100	Date 04/03/2	2012		

Job #: 1204-1635 Check #: 2629

Date of Notification	(1)				uilding Ow b Yoel	ner / Operator (2)	BEIW	国历		: 15	
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL			9 No City, Mar	State,	ress /endome & Zip Coo NJ 0840 Contact	le		F 2012	elephone	Num	nber	
□ DOH □ DCA		cellation	F. 174 T. 100 CO.		Heier, A	CS, Inc.	LASS		1000 10			_
	1		F/	ACILI	TY INFO	RMATION				3		_
Name of Facility W		ent is Taking Pl	-		ь	Type of Facility School (K-		a K 12)		47		
Street Address						Other (i.e.	nrivate & com	mercial building	s, homes	, etc	.)	
9 North Vendon	ne Avenue					Square Feet	# of Floo	rs B	ldg. Age			
C:t., (5)		County (6)	County	v Code	e (7)	2000	2		0-60			
City (5)		Atlantic				Current Use (P	rior if being de	emolished)				
Margate		Atlantio				Residential F						-
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired	by Building Owr	ner (8)	A	SCM No.	Name of Abate Asbestos an	d Mold Serv	tor (9) ices, Corp.				_
Street Address			6:			Street Address 3859 Sylon E						
City, State & Zip C	Code					City, State & Z Hainesport,	ip Code NJ 08036		70			
Project Manager f	or Monitoring	Firm	Telepho	ne Nu	mber	Telephone Nu 609-702-040		License N	00862			
Scheduled Start D	Date (10)	Scheduled Co	mpletion [Date (11)	Name of OSH, EMSL Analy						
4/16/12 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Cl	osed/Vacate	d During Entire I	Period of A	Abate	ment	Street Address 107 Haddon	Ave.					
Abatemer Describe: Isolated A	nt Performed	Outside of Norm	nal Hours			City, State & Z Westmont, I		0)				
Scope of Work (C	3 lf	apply)	K-3	Renov Demol			Mini-En	Bag Procedures empted and No	n-Friable	Proc	cedui	
	Location of		ls Lo	cation	1	Description	of	Amount	Aba	teme	nt I	ype
N	estos-Contair Material (ACM O BE ABATE in Facility (13))	Mainte Custod	ely by nance lial Sta 12)	or	Asbestos-Con Material (A0 (i.e., thermal sinsulation, surfac or other miscell	CM) ystems cing, VAT	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
			+n+		Sidir	na		2000 SF				
Exterior						3					Ц	닏
			151							닏	H	닏
										닏	님	님
										H	片	H
				-		Io II V	Name of Por	gistered Landfil		Ш		
Name of Registe		auler		Haul	EP Waste ler ID No. 22612	of Waste	GROWS	gistered Landin				
Horizon Dispo	osal				22012	5 Disposal Date	City, State					
City, State Trenton, NJ						4/16/12	Morrisville	e, PA	Te :			
Completed By (X		Title	min. /	Signature			Date 4/3/	12		
Kim Trumb	еп			Au	(HOW /						

Job #: 1203-1633 Check #: 2628

Date of Notification 04/03/12	(1)							Owner / Operato	or (2)	J, E.J.	2 5	I W I	E In	1	1 %	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	cation		Stre	et A	ddre	ess	/alley Road		AP	D	F 0010				
☐ DEP	Initia	al		City	, Sta	ate 8	Zip C	ode	1			5 2012	100			
□ DOL		ended					7402	į.	J.			Δ.		1		
☑ DOH		ergency					ntact					T	elepho	ne N	umb	er
D DCA	☐ Can	cellation		Kev	/in l	Mor	rison		1			4				
					ACI	LIT	Y INF	ORMATION			2.11			-		
Name of Facility W		nent is Taking P	lace (3)				Type of Facil								
Graham Foods F	ackaging		-	-				School (1130			202				
Street Address										(Other tha		30771				
600 5 th Street												al building			etc.)	
	 	Ta	- 1-					Square Feet		# of Floo	ors		dg. Ag			
City (5)		County (6)	Co	ounty	у Со	de (7)	90k productio	se	1) year	S		
Belvidere		Warren						Current Use			emolis	shed)				
								Manufactu								
Name of Monitoring		by Building Owi	ner (8))		ASC	M No	and the second of the second o								
Tiger Environme	ental							Asbestos a		lold Serv	ices,	Corp.				
Street Address 16 West Elizabet	h Avenue							Street Addre 3859 Sylon	William Park Street	ı. ·						
City, State & Zip Co							1 227.20	City, State &			38111LE11.888					
Linden, NJ 0703			,					Hainesport								
Project Manager for Kelly Walton	r Monitoring	Firm	Tele				er	Telephone N 609-702-04		r		License Nu	umber 0086	2		
Scheduled Start Da	ite (10)	Scheduled Cor 5/12/12	npleti	on D	ate	(11)		Name of OSI EMSL Anal						-		
Occupancy Status Facility Clos		ement (Check o During Entire F			hate	ame	nt	Street Addre	SS		****	************				
Name of the contract of the co		Outside of Norm			watt	CITIC		City, State &				200200000000000000000000000000000000000				
Describe:	i chomica c	Juiside of North	arrio	JI O				Westmont,								
Isolated Are	ea.							westilloni,	149 0	0100						
Scope of Work (Ch		apply)	75				-									
	10		E 3	-					Ц	1720		sure Enclo	sure			
≥3 sf or ≥3			M			vatio			Ц	Mini-End						
≥160 sf ≥26	OU IT			D	emo	olitio	1					cedures		_		
				_		- 12/1			Ň	Non-Exe		and Non-				200000000000000000000000000000000000000
	ocation of tos-Containi	na	Non		atio			Description Asbestos-Cor		_		mount	Aba	tem	ent T	ype
	terial (ACM)	ng			y Os y by			Material (A		9		Specify F or LF)			m	
	BE ABATED)	Mair					(i.e., thermal s		ns	01	OI LI)	Re	æ	inc	E
	n Facility		Cust	odia	al Sta	aff?		insulation, surfac	cing, \	/AT			Remova	Repair	sde	clso
*	(13)			(12				or other miscell	aneou	us)			\\\ \a_{\alpha}	₹·	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
			Yes	No		N/A									Ф	
Roof			Щ	1 L			Roof	ORDER CO.			7,480	A STATE OF THE STA				
Roof				L			Roof		coennen.		40 SF		\boxtimes			
Exterior							Cond	duit			40 LF					
						\boxtimes										
						\boxtimes				NA (5)						
						\boxtimes										
Name of Registered	d Waste Hau	uler					Vaste No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Nam	ne of Regi	stered	Landfill				
Horizon Disposa	ıl					2261	2	4	GR	ows						
City, State Trenton, NJ								Disposal Date 5/12/12		State risville,	ΡΔ					
Completed By (Prin	ot or Typo)	en all market and a second and a		17	Γitle		- 10		INIOI	i is ville,	. ^		Deta	-		
Kim Trumbett						nin		Sidnature	_				Date 4/3/1	2		

Job #:1108-1585 Check #: NA

Date of Notification 10/17/11	(1)				ling Owr	ner / Operator (2)	- 1		- 115	and spirit.	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	St 1	reet A	ddres \ven u	s u e		CEIV	E I			
☐ DEP ☑ DOL ☑ DOH	☐ Initial ☐ Amended #5 ☐ Emergency	M Na	ontcl ame o	air, N f Cont		2	PR 5 ZOR	elephon	e Nu	mber	
☐ DCA		M	r. Ba	rry M	ousa		9-				
			FACI	LITY	INFOR	RMATION	HSTES COLLAND	+-1	- 1	-	
Name of Facility W	here Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3)				Type of Facility (4)	NORMARO	Control of the Section	j	SA:	
Mountainside H				- 1000		School (K-12)	1, 10)			1	
Street Address						Subchapter 8 (Other that		s, home	s of	. '	
1 Bay Avenue						WNER DECIDE	IN IO BI	dg. Age		J.)	-
City (5)	USE A U	NIO	NC	CON	TRA	ACTOR FOR TH		114 000 (last	addit	ionl	1
, , ,	DEM	ATRI	DE	DA	TI	HE PROJECT.	1	ou (last	audit	OH	\neg
Montclair	TATION.	HILL	R.P. R.J.	100	PE EL						- 1
		(0)		A 0.01	4 N/=	Name of Abatement Contract	ctor (9)			_	\dashv
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by Building Owr Imental Group, LLC	ier (8)		ASC	VI INO.	Asbestos and Mold Ser	vices, Corp.				
Street Address	illelital Gloup, LLO					Street Address					
1600 Route 22 E	ast					3859 Sylon Blvd.					
City, State & Zip C			7 - 1	2000		City, State & Zip Code					
Union, NJ 07083					wy rane space of	Hainesport, NJ 08036			-	4.00	
Project Manager fo		Telepl			er	Telephone Number	License N	umber 0086	2		
Kristen Sleys		908-6				609-702-0400		0000		-	-
Scheduled Start D		npletio	n Date	(11)		Name of OSHA Monitor					
10/28/11	7/29/12					EMSL Analytical					
2/23/12 (Phase #3-2	nd Shift)										
Occupancy Status	During Abatement (Check o	nly one)			Street Address					
	osed/Vacated During Entire F			temer	nt	107 Haddon Ave.		7			
	t Performed Outside of Norm	al Hou	rs	Mode	and work	City, State & Zip Code					
Describe:	PHASE WORK-Will put on hold I will be performed & some 2 nd sh The first day will start @ 6:00 pn	ift work v	vill be p	erform	ed.	Westmont, NJ 08108					
			-							_	
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that apply)					☐ Full Cor	ntainment with Neg	ative Pre	ssure		
M >2 of or >2	If (Per Phase)	M	Reno	vation							
≥3 sf or ≥3 ≥160 sf ≥26				olition		⊠ Glove B □ □	ag Procedures				
							empted and Non-F				
	Location of		Locati		4	Description of	Amount (Specify	Aba	ateme	ent I	ype
	estos-Containing		nally l			Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	SF or LF)			ш	_
	aterial (ACM) BE ABATED		olely t tenan			(i.e., thermal systems	0. 0,	Remova	\ \tilde{\range}	Encapsulate	Enclosure
15	in Facility		odial S		in	sulation, surfacing, VAT		Now	Repair	nsd	uso
	(13)		(12)			or other miscellaneous)		<u> </u>	7	late	<u>a</u>
		Yes	No	N/A							
Ph#1-Ground Floo	14.0 SON NAME AND DESCRIPTION		\boxtimes		1	n Heating Coil	3-SF		岸	븜	븜
Ph#2 Ground Floo			×		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	sulation	20 LF		븜	Ħ	昌
	r Various Locations		\boxtimes			n Heating Coil	18 SF		븜	븜	븜
Ph#2-Ground Floo			\boxtimes			sulation	15 LF 70 LF		븜	H	H
Ph#2-Ground Floo			×			sulation Cail	9 SF		H	H	H
	r Various Locations				10.27.000 M	n Heating Coil	4 SF		H	片	H
	r Various Locations				75-27 37-10-27-27	n Heating Coil	5 SF		H	H	片
	or Various Locations				The state of the s	n Heating Coil	2 SF		H	H	片
and the property of the second	or Various Locations	10				n Heating Coil	10 LF		H	H	片
Ph#6-Ground Floo					1000	sulation	10 LF		+	片	Η
	or Various Locations					n Heating Coil	60 LF		片	H	H
Ph#7-Ground Floo	or Various Locations		\boxtimes		ripe in	sulation	00 LI		Ш		ш

Fh#8-Ground Floor Various Locations	In	\boxtimes	П	Putty	on Heating Coil		1.22	
Ph#8-Ground Floor Various Locations		×		_			4 SF	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler					Insulation		13 LF	
Horizon Disposal		P/7700000	DEP V uler ID 226	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 80	Name of Regis	stered Landfill	
City, State Trenton, NJ					Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morrisville, P.	Δ	
Completed By (Print or Type) Kim Trumbetti		Titl Ad	e min.	(signature	morrisvine, P.		Date 3/29/12



(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 0.00 and Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Middletown V.F., LLC-Vornado Realty Trust Date of Notification (1) Street Address 04/03/12 Type Notification Agencies Notified 210 Route 4 East City, State & Zip Code 2012 Telephone Number Initial Paramus, NJ 07652 DEP Amended Name of Contact DOL \boxtimes Emergency Mr. Nicholas Salimbene DOH \boxtimes Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION DCA Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Former Colony Dry Cleaners Street Address # of Floors Square Feet 840 Route 35 South 1975 1,068 County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) City (5) Monmouth Former Dry Cleaner Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Middletown Asbestos and Mold Services, Corp. ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Absolutely Clean Environmental Street Address 3859 Sylon Blvd. Street Address City, State & Zip Code 53 Orleans Green Hainesport, NJ 08036 License Number City, State & Zip Code Telephone Number 00862 Coram, NY 11727 Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 609-702-0400 516-644-3253 Name of OSHA Monitor Jeff Sheridan Scheduled Completion Date (11) EMSL Analytical Scheduled Start Date (10) 4/20/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 107 Haddon Ave. Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State & Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours \boxtimes Westmont, NJ 08108 Describe: Negative Pressure Enclosure Isolated Area Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Mini-Enclosure Wrap & Cut Methodology Renovation Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Demolition Abatement Type ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Amount Description of (Specify Is Location Asbestos-Containing Encapsulat Location of SF or LF) Enclsoure Normally Used Material (ACM) Remova Repair Asbestos-Containing Solely by (i.e., thermal systems Material (ACM) Maintenance or insulation, surfacing, VAT TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? or other miscellaneous) in Facility (12)(13)N/A No Yes 840 SF Floor Tile & Mastic 20 LF **Boiler Flue Pipe** Throughout **Boiler Room** Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. GROWS 22612

City, State

Morrisville, PA

Date

4/3/12

Disposal Date

4/20/12

Title

Admin.

Signature

Horizon Disposal

Kim Trumbetti

Completed By (Print or Type)

City, State

Trenton, NJ